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Elections Results
Search Date: 2/16/2024

Search for: electrical workers | Type RD Only | From 1/1/2003

Sorted by: Winner
Company

AT&T Broadband

South Carolina Electric & Gas C...
Sylvania Lighting Services

Popp Telecom

AT&T Broadband

Comcast

Dauman Electric

Telemundo KSTS Channel 48
Saunders Electric Inc.

Woodman Electrical Contractors
Ludvik Electric

Adelphia Communications
Helicon Group LP dba Charter C...
NEGT La Paloma

Manderfield Inc.

Hammond Power Solutions Inc.
Yellowstone Valley Electric Com...
One Source Technologies Inc.
Charter Communications
McCarry & Sons Electrical Contr...
Entercom Radio Portland
Matanuska Electric Association
Utility Lines Construction Inc.
Western Mass Electric Company
Phelps Dodge Chino Mines

Gray Broadcasting dba WIFR TV
Station WTEN TV, Young Broadc...
United Way of East Central lowa
Technology Contracting Services
Securitas Security Services USA ...
Adelphia Communications
Nextiraone

Nextiraone

Southwest Gas Corporation
Halama Brothers Electric Inc.

Tri Star Electric Inc.

Comcast of Illinois, XIII, L.T.
Osram Sylvania

North American Energy Services
Garland Light & Power

Adephia

System Tech Inc.

City
Chicago
Columbia
Pomona
Golden Valley
Chicago
Morris

Fall River
San Jose
Beulah

Fort Dodge
Lakewood
Owensboro
Uniontown
McKittrick
Atlantic Mine
Baraboo
Huntley
Green Bay
Somerset
Ephrata
Portland
Palmer
Milton
Springfield
Hurley
Rockford
Albany
Cedar Rapids
Fort Wayne
San Marcos
Olean
Houston
Houston
Phoenix
Monaca
Brentwood
Schaumburg
Versailles
Carney Point
Powell
Ukiah

Boise

Union

Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers

Electrical Workers

Local

21
772
2295
292
21
21
159
45
498
347
68
1701
385
1245
219
49
532
577,158
369
743,229
48
1547
126
455
496
1220
236
1362
305
569
106
479

769
712
429
21
92
94
322

291

Docket

13-RD-2371
11-RD-642
21-RD-2747
18-RD-2447
33-RD-806
33-RD-813
30-RD-1367
32-RD-1440
7-RD-3408
18-RD-2468
27-RD-1134
25-RD-1440
6-RD-1513
31-RD-1491
30-RD-1386
30-RD-1381
27-RD-1145
30-RD-1399
9-RD-2057
4-RD-2005
36-RD-1647
19-RD-3620
5-RD-1354
1-RD-2048
28-RD-927
33-RD-832
3-RD-1462
18-RD-2509
25-RD-1461
21-RD-2789
3-RD-1472
16-RD-1530
15-RD-1530
28-RD-930
6-RD-1554
26-RD-1115
13-RD-2491
9-RD-2083
4-RD-2042
27-RD-1169
20-RD-2419
27-RD-1170

Ele. Date

4/17/2003
1/14/2003
3/6/2003
1/27/2003
7/29/2003
10/23/2003
4/19/2003
6/10/2004
9/17/2003
10/15/2003
11/18/2003
11/14/2003
11/19/2003
1/6/2004
5/12/2004
1/23/2004
4/1/2004
5/13/2004
5/5/2004
5/21/2004
8/6/2004
7/22/2004
10/20/2004
10/12/2004
12/1/2004
11/11/2004
1/13/2005
11/29/2004
12/22/2004
2/16/2005
3/9/2005
3/2/2005
3/2/2005
3/9/2005
4/18/2005
5/12/2005
3/25/2005
5/26/2005
6/2/2006
6/9/2005
7/31/2005
7/25/2005

Found: 245

Q Search Again

Yes-No Winner

37-80 Company
128-171 Company
17-18 Company
1-2 Company
6-24 Company
3-11 Company
0-6 Company
14-16 Company
1-3 Company
0-5 Company
4-136 Company
8-16 Company
0-16 Company
2-19 Company
0-2 Company
0-2 Company
2-7 Company
3-5 Company
2-45 Company
0-6 Company
9-11 Company
0-2 Company
20-32 Company
9-21 Company
9-23 Company
1-15 Company
9-35 Company
6-9 Company
0-4 Company
0-9 Company
0-9 Company
1-2 Company
1-2 Company
202 -249 Company
0-7 Company
0-4 Company
3-29 Company
88-90 Company
8-24 Company
0-2 Company
3-21 Company

3-14 Company
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Fisher Broadcasting, Seattle TV ...
(BS Broadcasting Inc.

ADT Security Services

|deaCom Mid-America

San Miguel Power Association Inc.
Hamilton Air Company Inc.
Henshue Construction

Wheeler Basin Natural Gas

Alltel Carolina Inc.

Southwestern Public Service Co...
Spero Electric Corporation

Olean Wholesale Grocery Coope...

Time Warner Cable

Hopkins Electric Inc.

Wanex Electrical Services Inc.

B Sharp Electric Inc.
System Tech
Northern Electric

Comcast

Midtech Power & Control Inc.

CEC Controls Inc.

F&H Contractors

Halsted Communications

Time Warner Cable

McDonough Power Cooperative

Stock Building Supply

Time Warner Cable

Jasper Newton Electric Cooperat...

Comcast Cable

WNJU Telemundo 47
Public Service of New Hampshire
Chariton Valley Electric Coop

MasTec Advanced Technologies

AES Hawaii

Lemont Nursing and Rehabilitat...
Northland Fire & Security

Fox Television Stations dba WFX...

Nielsen Company

Synthetic Materials

New Mexico Gas Company

Springfield Electric Supply Com...

Sunvison Electric

Deposit Telephone Company

McFadden Lighting Company Inc.

Metzler Electric Inc.
Richards Electric LP
Stokes Electric

Tucker-Guffey ECI

Seattle
Boston
Valparaiso
Lenexa
Nucla

New York
Madison
Moulton
Sanford
Amarillo
Streetsboro
Olean
Hermitage
Grand Rapids
New Castle
Oroville
Boise
Green Bay
Seymour
Midlothian
Warren
Crystal River
Yonkers
Akron
Macomb
Round Lake Park
Jamestown
Kirbyville
Merrillville
Fort Lee
Manchester
Albia
Tampa
Kapolei
Lemont
Edina
Dedham
Oradell
Louisville
Alamogordo
Peru

Round Rock
Deposit

St. Louis
Green Bay
Cedar Park
La Crosse

Little Rock

WA
MA

KS
o
NY
Wi
AL
NC
X
OH
NY
PA
MN
DE
CA

Wi
a
X
Ml
FL
NY
OH

IL
NY
X

NJ
NH

FL
HI

MN
MA
NJ

KY
NM

X
NY
MO
Wi
X
Wi
AR

Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers

Electrical Workers

46
1228
531
124
969

2150
558
553
602
1377
1690
385
294
313
340
73
158
1228
20
58
222
1430
2303
51
301
106

21
1212
1837
499
824
1260
15
292
1228
164
702
611
176
520
83

158
520
14

295

19-RD-3675
1-RD-2066
25-RD-1473
17-RD-1728
27-RD-1178
2-RD-1537
30-RD-1454
10-RD-1456
11-RD-684
16-RD-1549
8-RD-2057
3-RD-1507
6-RD-1589
18-RD-2588
5-RD-1417
20-RD-2441
19-RD-3755
30-RD-1475
34-RD-334
16-RD-1564
7-RD-3586
12-RD-1032
2-RD-1559
8-RD-2110
33-RD-892
13-RD-2588
3-RD-1537
16-RD-1582
13-RD-2593
22-RD-1496
1-RD-2116
18-RD-2665
12-RD-1060
37-RD-427
13-RD-2622
18-RD-2678
1-RD-2135
22-RD-1538
25-RD-1540
28-RD-1000
33-RD-916
16-RD-1604
3-RD-1587
14-RD-1951
30-RD-1532
16-RD-1611
30-RD-1536
26-RD-1183

7/6/2005
7/18/2005
10/28/2005
10/24/2005
1/5/2006
4/5/2006
7/25/2006
4/24/2006
7/27/2006
8/22/2006
1/18/2007
10/26/2006
11/2/2006
12/19/2006
3/6/2007
4/17/2007
4/26/2007
4/2/2007
5/3/2007
11/1/2007
10/18/2007
12/7/2007
4/13/2009
7/2/2008
4/9/2008
3/27/2008
5/21/2008
6/26/2008
8/6/2008
9/29/2008
10/15/2008
1/8/2009
6/5/2009
6/22/2009
6/26/2009
8/13/2009
10/28/2009
2/19/2010
5/21/2010
6/14/2010
9/14/2010
8/4/2011
1/31/2011
5/24/2011
3/28/2011
8/5/2011
3/9/2012
9/6/2011

7-20
1-2
0-7
0-2
10-13
5-7
2-6
0-2
12-20
12-40
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9-14
28-42
3-4
9-10
20-68
2-30
23-57
1-8
0-9
4-15
11-30
9-15
0-3
12-17
1-3
42-48
11-22
13-33
0-6
41-43
11-15
2-5
117-119
1-1
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2
0
5
0-
0
0
0

Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Company



Southbridge Power & Thermal
Poet Biorefining

Doyon Utilities LLC

Kxas

Clear Channel Los Angeles

Dr. Pepper Snapple Group

American Electric Power Service...

Coleman Cable Inc.
Balanced Rock Electric

Equitable Gas Company

Southbridge
Bingham Lake
Fairbanks
Fort Worth
Burbank
Avenel
Groveport
York

Twin Falls

Clarksburg

MN
AK
X
CA
NI
OH
PA

Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers
Electrical Workers

Electrical Workers

949

69
45
1430
1466
1451
449
1935

1-RD-61010
18-RD-64209
19-RD-66054
16-RD-66140
31-RD-66971
29-RD-68618
9-RD-70071
5-RD-70371
27-RD-73328
6-RD-85258

8/11/2011
10/12/2011
11/21/2011
11/10/2011
11/22/2011
12/2/2011
1/10/2012
1/12/2012
4/25/2013
8/9/2012
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-15
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Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company

Company



