Elections Report

electrical workers | Type RD Only | From 1/1/2003

Prepared 2/16/2024



Search Date: 2/16/2024

Search for: electrical workers | Type RD Only | From 1/1/2003

Sorted by: Winner

Q Search Again

,								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Company	City	ST	Union	Local	Docket	Ele. Date	Yes-No	Winner
AT&T Broadband	Chicago	IL	Electrical Workers	21	13-RD-2371	4/17/2003	37 - 80	Company
South Carolina Electric & Gas C	Columbia	SC	Electrical Workers	772	11-RD-642	1/14/2003	128 - 171	Company
Sylvania Lighting Services	Pomona	CA	Electrical Workers	2295	21-RD-2747	3/6/2003	17 - 18	Company
Popp Telecom	Golden Valley	MN	Electrical Workers	292	18-RD-2447	1/27/2003	1 - 2	Company
AT&T Broadband	Chicago	IL	Electrical Workers	21	33-RD-806	7/29/2003	6 - 24	Company
Comcast	Morris	IL	Electrical Workers	21	33-RD-813	10/23/2003	3 - 11	Company
Dauman Electric	Fall River	WI	Electrical Workers	159	30-RD-1367	4/29/2003	0 - 6	Company
Telemundo KSTS Channel 48	San Jose	CA	Electrical Workers	45	32-RD-1440	6/10/2004	14 - 16	Company
Saunders Electric Inc.	Beulah	MI	Electrical Workers	498	7-RD-3408	9/17/2003	1 - 3	Company
Woodman Electrical Contractors	Fort Dodge	IA	Electrical Workers	347	18-RD-2468	10/15/2003	0 - 5	Company
Ludvik Electric	Lakewood	CO	Electrical Workers	68	27-RD-1134	11/18/2003	4 - 136	Company
Adelphia Communications	Owensboro	KY	Electrical Workers	1701	25-RD-1440	11/14/2003	8 - 16	Company
Helicon Group LP dba Charter C	Uniontown	PA	Electrical Workers	385	6-RD-1513	11/19/2003	0 - 16	Company
NEGT La Paloma	McKittrick	CA	Electrical Workers	1245	31-RD-1491	1/6/2004	2 - 19	Company
Manderfield Inc.	Atlantic Mine	MI	Electrical Workers	219	30-RD-1386	5/12/2004	0 - 2	Company
Hammond Power Solutions Inc.	Baraboo	WI	Electrical Workers	49	30-RD-1381	1/23/2004	0 - 2	Company
Yellowstone Valley Electric Com	Huntley	MT	Electrical Workers	532	27-RD-1145	4/1/2004	2 - 7	Company
One Source Technologies Inc.	Green Bay	WI	Electrical Workers	577, 158	30-RD-1399	5/13/2004	3 - 5	Company
Charter Communications	Somerset	KY	Electrical Workers	369	9-RD-2057	5/5/2004	2 - 45	Company
McCarry & Sons Electrical Contr	Ephrata	PA	Electrical Workers	743, 229	4-RD-2005	5/21/2004	0 - 6	Company
Entercom Radio Portland	Portland	OR	Electrical Workers	48	36-RD-1647	8/6/2004	9 - 11	Company
Matanuska Electric Association	Palmer	AK	Electrical Workers	1547	19-RD-3620	7/22/2004	0 - 2	Company
Utility Lines Construction Inc.	Milton	DE	Electrical Workers	126	5-RD-1354	10/20/2004	20 - 32	Company
Western Mass Electric Company	Springfield	MA	Electrical Workers	455	1-RD-2048	10/12/2004	9 - 21	Company
Phelps Dodge Chino Mines	Hurley	NM	Electrical Workers	496	28-RD-927	12/1/2004	9 - 23	Company
Gray Broadcasting dba WIFR TV	Rockford	IL	Electrical Workers	1220	33-RD-832	11/11/2004	1 - 15	Company
Station WTEN TV, Young Broadc	Albany	NY	Electrical Workers	236	3-RD-1462	1/13/2005	9 - 35	Company
United Way of East Central Iowa	Cedar Rapids	IA	Electrical Workers	1362	18-RD-2509	11/29/2004	6 - 9	Company
Technology Contracting Services	Fort Wayne	IN	Electrical Workers	305	25-RD-1461	12/22/2004	0 - 4	Company
Securitas Security Services USA	San Marcos	CA	Electrical Workers	569	21-RD-2789	2/16/2005	0 - 9	Company
Adelphia Communications	Olean	NY	Electrical Workers	106	3-RD-1472	3/9/2005	0 - 9	Company
Nextiraone	Houston	TX	Electrical Workers	479	16-RD-1530	3/2/2005	1 - 2	Company
Nextiraone	Houston	TX	Electrical Workers		15-RD-1530	3/2/2005	1 - 2	Company
Southwest Gas Corporation	Phoenix	ΑZ	Electrical Workers	769	28-RD-930	3/9/2005	202 - 249	Company
Halama Brothers Electric Inc.	Monaca	PA	Electrical Workers	712	6-RD-1554	4/18/2005	0 - 7	Company
Tri Star Electric Inc.	Brentwood	TN	Electrical Workers	429	26-RD-1115	5/12/2005	0 - 4	Company
Comcast of Illinois, XIII, L.T.	Schaumburg	IL	Electrical Workers	21	13-RD-2491	3/25/2005	3 - 29	Company
Osram Sylvania	Versailles	KY	Electrical Workers	92	9-RD-2083	5/26/2005	88 - 90	Company
North American Energy Services	Carney Point	NJ	Electrical Workers	94	4-RD-2042	6/2/2006	8 - 24	Company
Garland Light & Power	Powell	WY	Electrical Workers	322	27-RD-1169	6/9/2005	0 - 2	Company
Adephia	Ukiah	CA	Electrical Workers		20-RD-2419	7/31/2005	3 - 21	Company
System Tech Inc.	Boise	ID	Electrical Workers	291	27-RD-1170	7/25/2005	3 - 14	Company
-,						, ==, ====		y

Fisher Broadcasting, Seattle TV	Seattle	WA	Electrical Workers	46	19-RD-3675	7/6/2005	7 - 20	Company
CBS Broadcasting Inc.	Boston	MA	Electrical Workers	1228	1-RD-2066	7/18/2005	1 - 2	Company
ADT Security Services	Valparaiso	IN	Electrical Workers	531	25-RD-1473	10/28/2005	0 - 7	Company
IdeaCom Mid-America	Lenexa	KS	Electrical Workers	124	17-RD-1728	10/24/2005	0 - 2	Company
San Miguel Power Association Inc.	Nucla	CO	Electrical Workers	969	27-RD-1178	1/5/2006	10 - 13	Company
Hamilton Air Company Inc.	New York	NY	Electrical Workers	3	2-RD-1537	4/5/2006	5 - 7	Company
Henshue Construction	Madison	WI	Electrical Workers	2150	30-RD-1454	7/25/2006	2 - 6	Company
Wheeler Basin Natural Gas	Moulton	AL	Electrical Workers	558	10-RD-1456	4/24/2006	0 - 2	Company
Alltel Carolina Inc.	Sanford	NC	Electrical Workers	553	11-RD-684	7/27/2006	12 - 20	Company
Southwestern Public Service Co	Amarillo	TX	Electrical Workers	602	16-RD-1549	8/22/2006	12 - 40	Company
Spero Electric Corporation	Streetsboro	ОН	Electrical Workers	1377	8-RD-2057	1/18/2007	3 - 22	Company
Olean Wholesale Grocery Coope	Olean	NY	Electrical Workers	1690	3-RD-1507	10/26/2006	7 - 17	Company
Time Warner Cable	Hermitage	PA	Electrical Workers	385	6-RD-1589	11/2/2006	3 - 9	Company
Hopkins Electric Inc.	Grand Rapids	MN	Electrical Workers	294	18-RD-2588	12/19/2006	0 - 3	Company
Wanex Electrical Services Inc.	New Castle	DE	Electrical Workers	313	5-RD-1417	3/6/2007	1 - 7	Company
B Sharp Electric Inc.	Oroville	CA	Electrical Workers	340	20-RD-2441	4/17/2007	1 - 1	Company
System Tech	Boise	ID	Electrical Workers	73	19-RD-3755	4/26/2007	3 - 3	Company
Northern Electric	Green Bay	WI	Electrical Workers	158	30-RD-1475	4/2/2007	9 - 14	Company
Comcast	Seymour	СТ	Electrical Workers	1228	34-RD-334	5/3/2007	28 - 42	Company
Midtech Power & Control Inc.	Midlothian	TX	Electrical Workers	20	16-RD-1564	11/1/2007	3 - 4	Company
CEC Controls Inc.	Warren	MI	Electrical Workers	58	7-RD-3586	10/18/2007	9 - 10	Company
F&H Contractors	Crystal River	FL	Electrical Workers	222	12-RD-1032	12/7/2007	20 - 68	Company
Halsted Communications	Yonkers	NY	Electrical Workers	1430	2-RD-1559	4/13/2009	2 - 30	Company
Time Warner Cable	Akron	ОН	Electrical Workers	2303	8-RD-2110	7/2/2008	23 - 57	Company
McDonough Power Cooperative	Macomb	IL	Electrical Workers	51	33-RD-892	4/9/2008	1 - 8	Company
Stock Building Supply	Round Lake Park	IL	Electrical Workers	301	13-RD-2588	3/27/2008	0 - 9	Company
Time Warner Cable	Jamestown	NY	Electrical Workers	106	3-RD-1537	5/21/2008	4 - 15	Company
Jasper Newton Electric Cooperat	Kirbyville	TX	Electrical Workers		16-RD-1582	6/26/2008	11 - 30	Company
Comcast Cable	Merrillville	IN	Electrical Workers	21	13-RD-2593	8/6/2008	9 - 15	Company
WNJU Telemundo 47	Fort Lee	NJ	Electrical Workers	1212	22-RD-1496	9/29/2008	0 - 3	Company
Public Service of New Hampshire	Manchester	NH	Electrical Workers	1837	1-RD-2116	10/15/2008	12 - 17	Company
Chariton Valley Electric Coop	Albia	IA	Electrical Workers	499	18-RD-2665	1/8/2009	1 - 3	Company
MasTec Advanced Technologies	Tampa	FL	Electrical Workers	824	12-RD-1060	6/5/2009	42 - 48	Company
AES Hawaii	Kapolei	HI	Electrical Workers	1260	37-RD-427	6/22/2009	11 - 22	Company
Lemont Nursing and Rehabilitat	Lemont	IL	Electrical Workers	15	13-RD-2622	6/26/2009	13 - 33	Company
Northland Fire & Security	Edina	MN	Electrical Workers	292	18-RD-2678	8/13/2009	0 - 6	Company
Fox Television Stations dba WFX	Dedham	MA	Electrical Workers	1228	1-RD-2135	10/28/2009	41 - 43	Company
Nielsen Company	Oradell	NJ	Electrical Workers	164	22-RD-1538	2/19/2010	11 - 15	Company
Synthetic Materials	Louisville	KY	Electrical Workers	702	25-RD-1540	5/21/2010	2 - 5	Company
New Mexico Gas Company	Alamogordo	NM	Electrical Workers	611	28-RD-1000	6/14/2010	117 - 119	Company
Springfield Electric Supply Com	Peru	IL	Electrical Workers	176	33-RD-916	9/14/2010	1 - 1	Company
Sunvison Electric	Round Rock	TX	Electrical Workers	520	16-RD-1604	8/4/2011	2 - 7	Company
	Deposit	NY	Electrical Workers	83	3-RD-1587	1/31/2011	0 - 8	Company
Deposit Telephone Company	St. Louis	M0	Electrical Workers	1	14-RD-1951	5/24/2011	5 - 6	Company
Deposit Telephone Company McFadden Lighting Company Inc.	Green Bay	WI	Electrical Workers	158	30-RD-1532	3/28/2011	0 - 4	Company
	Green bay							
McFadden Lighting Company Inc.	Cedar Park	TX	Electrical Workers	520	16-RD-1611	8/5/2011	0 - 2	Company
McFadden Lighting Company Inc. Metzler Electric Inc.	,				16-RD-1611 30-RD-1536	8/5/2011 3/9/2012	0 - 2 0 - 4	Company Company
McFadden Lighting Company Inc. Metzler Electric Inc. Richards Electric LP	Cedar Park	TX	Electrical Workers	520				

Southbridge Power & Thermal	Southbridge	MA	Electrical Workers		1-RD-61010	8/11/2011	0 - 4	Company
Poet Biorefining	Bingham Lake	MN	Electrical Workers	949	18-RD-64209	10/12/2011	8 - 16	Company
Doyon Utilities LLC	Fairbanks	AK	Electrical Workers		19-RD-66054	11/21/2011	0 - 3	Company
Kxas	Fort Worth	TX	Electrical Workers	69	16-RD-66140	11/10/2011	4 - 9	Company
Clear Channel Los Angeles	Burbank	CA	Electrical Workers	45	31-RD-66971	11/22/2011	2 - 2	Company
Dr. Pepper Snapple Group	Avenel	NJ	Electrical Workers	1430	29-RD-68618	12/2/2011	9 - 12	Company
American Electric Power Service	. Groveport	ОН	Electrical Workers	1466	9-RD-70071	1/10/2012	6 - 7	Company
Coleman Cable Inc.	York	PA	Electrical Workers	1451	5-RD-70371	1/12/2012	4 - 15	Company
Balanced Rock Electric	Twin Falls	ID	Electrical Workers	449	27-RD-73328	4/25/2013	1 - 9	Company
Equitable Gas Company	Clarksburg	WV	Electrical Workers	1935	6-RD-85258	8/9/2012	4 - 14	Company